
R&J Tours, Inc.
P.O. Box 1034
Willmar, MN 56201

We’ll highlight all of our upcoming R&J Tours through Christmas 2018.  Enjoy free coffee & cookies, giveaways, plus 
a chance to win R&J Tours Gift Certificates!  Learn why R&J Tours is the premier tour company in the Midwest!

Invite a Friend!!
No RSVP Needed!

 *Rochester – TWO SHOWS
Wednesday, April 18 – 7:00PM

and
Thursday, April 19 – 9:00AM

Canadian Honker Event Center
at Kahler Apache

1517  16th Street SW
 

Hutchinson
Thursday, April 19 – 3:00PM

Hutchinson Event Center
1005 Highway 15 South

 
*Roseville – WEEKEND SHOW

Saturday, April 21 – 10:00AM
Radisson Hotel

2540 Cleveland Avenue North
 

Willmar
Monday, April 23 – 10:00AM
Willmar Conference Center

240 23rd Street SE
 

Bloomington – EVENING SHOW
Monday, April 23 – 7:00PM

Bloomington Hilton
3900 American Boulevard West

 
Maple Grove

Tuesday, April 24 – 10:00AM
Maple Grove Community Center

12951 Weaver Lake Road

Alexandria
Tuesday, April 3 – 1:00PM

Holiday Inn
5637 State Hwy 29 South

 
Monticello

Wednesday, April 4– 9:00AM
Monticello Community Center

505 Walnut Street – Ste 4
 

Ramsey 
Wednesday, April 4 – 2:00PM

Fountains of Ramsey
7533 Sunwood Drive

 
Stillwater

Thursday, April 5 – 10:00AM
Water Street Inn

101 Water Street South
 

Inver Grove Heights
Thursday, April 5 – 2:00PM

Veteran’s Memorial Comm Center
8055 Barbara Avenue

 
St. Cloud

Monday, April 9 – 2:00PM
Tuscan Center at MidTown Square

3333 W. Division Street
 

Burnsville
Tuesday, April 10 – 10:00AM

Best Western Premier Nicollet Inn
14201 Nicollet Ave S.

 Blaine – NEW LOCATION
Tuesday, April 10 - 2:30PM

National Sports Center
(enter at Welcome Center)

1700  105th Ave NE
 

*Roseville
Wednesday, April 11 - 10:00AM

Radisson Hotel
2540 Cleveland Avenue North

 
Chanhassen

Wednesday, April 11 – 2:00PM
Country Inn & Suites
591 W. 78th Street

 
Mankato

Monday, April 16 – 1:00PM
Country Inn & Suites
1900 Premier Drive

 
Woodbury

Tuesday, April 17 – 2:00PM
Country Inn & Suites
6003 Hudson Road

 
St. Louis Park 

Wednesday, April 18 – 10:00AM
DoubleTree Hotel

1500 Park Place Blvd

*Offering 2 Shows at Location!

www.rjtoursonline.com   1(800)758-6877   info@rjtoursonline.com

R&J TRAVEL SHOWS!


